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 Festa Email Phone Number 

President Juliette Speckenbach 
Jen Carlsen 

juliettespeck2@gmail.com 
jencarlsen28@gmail.com 
 

845-304-4063 
845-304-8669 

Fundraising Brooque Moolick 
Heather Tatti 

bmoolick@gmail.com 
Faerygirl@optonline.net 
 

201-694-6002 
845-304-9484 

Recording Secretary  Ashley Tringale ashleytringale@yahoo.com 845-405-6905 

Corresponding Secretary Mirela Arifi teamarifi06@gmail.com 718-514-5499 

Treasurer Patricia Almodovar palmodovarcpa@gmail.com 201-349-4956 

Council Delegate South Krista Reynolds  kreynolds816@gmail.com 845-304-6664 

Council Delegate North Michelle Dollinger md@michelledollinger.com 347-247-7357 

Scholarship  Juliet Mizimakoski juliet.mizimakoski@gmail.com 914-475-6499 

Membership Corey Zbar coreyzbar@gmail.com 845-216-2449 

Reflections Vanessa Melanson vamoosa79@hotmail.com 508-579-4907 

Spirit Wear Amy Dave amydave02@hotmail.com  845-558-1197 
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